33 TURCK Inc.
TURCK
RFID Products
Part Number TW-R50-B128
ID Number M6900504
Storage Data
Operating frequency 13.56 MHz
Memory size 128 Byte

(mm)
min.
inches
(mm)
max.
inches
(mm)
min.
inches
(mm)
max.
inches
(mm)
inches
(mm)
18 mm - Nonembeddable TN-M18-H1147 M7030002 .709
(18)
.354
(9)
1.417
(36)
1.535
(39)
1.929
(49)
7.717
(196)
30 mm - Embeddable TB-M30-H1147 M7030003 .709
(18)
.512
(13)
1.417
(36)
1.220
(31)
1.535
(39)
6.142
(156)
30 mm - Nonembeddable TN-M30-H1147 M7030004 1.063
(27)
.512
(13)
1.260
(32)
1.968
(50)
2.480
(63)
9.921
(252)
40 mm - Nonembeddable TN-CK40-H1147 M7030006 1.575
(40)
.866
(22)
1.772
(45)
2.520
(64)
3.189
(81)
12.756
(324)
80 mm - Nonembeddable TN-Q80-H1147 M7030007 2.283
(58)
1.220
(31)
4.606
(117)
3.661
(93)
4.606
(117)
18.425
(468)
32 mm - Nonembeddable TN-S32XL-H1147 M7030008 2.835
(72)
1.417
(36)
5.669